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767 WOUTERS

847 HOREMANS

795 MICHIELS

867 VANKRUNKELSVEN
861 GOOVAERTS

786 VAN DEN HEUVEL
766 VAN DE WEYER
916 BRAES

814 DE WACHTER
849 CARTOOS

789 SMETS

908 WITTEMANS

886 NIJS

892 VANGOIDSENHOVEN

808 LAMBRECHTS
906 MATTHYSEN
796 VAN DOREN
757 WILMAERTS
779 NEVELSTEEN
837 THYS

782 VAN SCHAEYBROECK

854 HERMANS

788 VANDEN BOSCH
803 FRANCK

902 VERHULST

772 VAES

831 BOGAERTS

780 VAN DEN BROECK
840 VAN BELLE

871 AERTS

900 SCHEERS

827 LEMOINE

887 CAMPS

784 VAN LOOY

810 VERSCHUEREN
888 MEYNCKENS
763 PEETERS

768 VAN DE VELDE
764 WIINS

911 GEENS

815 VERHAEGHE
802 VAN DER AUWERA
832 NEEFS

915 VAN DE LEEST
903 UYTTERHOEVEN
761 LEEMANS

793 THIJS

828 DISCART

821 MEULEMANS
817 VAN MALCOT
765 VERHEYDEN
893 CEUPPENS

791 STERCK

930 JORENS

934 BALMANS

899 LAEREMANS
866 VANOOST

VOORNAAM
CHRIS
RIGO
MARK
BRECHT
FILIP
SVEN
MARC
GERRY
GUY
LOUIS
FILIP
KURT
PIETER
JAN
LUDWIG
GEERT
WIM
JAN
STAF
KOEN
FRANKY
LUC
RUDY
PETER
DANNY
MARC
RUDDI
ANDRE
PATRICK
JAN
KURT
PHILIP
LUDO
YVAN
ROBBY
PETER
KAREN
BART
JOS
BART
MARINO
FREDDY
BENNY
HARRY
DAVY
FILIP
RUDI
MARIO
LUC
KURT
GEERT
GEERT
RON
WIM
PATRICK
BART
KRISTOF

WOONPLAATS
SCHAFFEN
BEGIJNENDIJK
ROTSELAAR
BEVERLO
BOORTMEERBEEK
RAMSEL
HERSELT
LANGDORP
BETEKOM
KESSEL-LO
GELRODE
ROTSELAAR
HERSELT
KEERBERGEN
BEERZEL
WESTERLO
WESTERLO
RILLAAR
BOOISCHOT
HALLAAR
RILLAAR
LINKHOUT
HOLSBEEK
NIEL
WILLEBRINGEN
HERSELT
SCHRIEK
BOOISCHOT
PUTTE
LANGDORP
HALLAAR
BETEKOM
TESSENDERLO
BONHEIDEN
BOORTMEERBEEK
LANGDORP
SCHRIEK
RAMSEL
HALLAAR
RAMSEL
HEIST-O/D-BERG
OEVEL
WINKSELE
LANGDORP
WILSELE
RILLAAR
TERVUREN
BETEKOM
ROTSELAAR
WEZEMAAL
TESTELT
BETEKOM
BALEN
MESSELBROEK
AARSCHOT
LANGDORP
LANGDORP

M/V KAT
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MAS M35
MAS M35
SEN

SEN

MAS M35
SEN

MAS M40
MAS M35
SEN

MAS M45
MAS M35
MAS M35
SEN

MAS M40
MAS M45
MAS M35
SEN

MAS M50
MAS M50
MAS M40
MAS M40
MAS M50
MAS M40
MAS M35
MAS M40
MAS M45
MAS M45
MAS M45
MAS M45
SEN

MAS M45
MAS M40
MAS M50
MAS M35
SEN

SEN

MAS W40
MAS M35
MAS M55
MAS M40
MAS M40
MAS M50
MAS M35
MAS M50
SEN

MAS M35
MAS M40
MAS M35
MAS M55
MAS M35
MAS M40
MAS M35
MAS M50
MAS M40
MAS M40
SEN

SEN

TIJD

0:56:43
0:57:49
0:58:09
0:58:39
0:59:05
0:59:07
0:59:09
0:59:19
0:59:41
0:59:48
1:00:07
1:00:39
1:01:01
1:01:01
1:01:23
1:02:40
1:02:45
1:02:56
1:03:05
1:03:09
1:08:13
1:03:20
1:038:23
1:03:25
1:03:40
1:04:20
1:04:31
1:04:31
1:04:37
1:04:56
1:05:09
1:05:20
1:05:25
1:05:27
1:05:41
1:05:53
1:05:55
1:06:01
1:06:20
1:06:30
1:07:14
1:07:22
1:08:03
1:08:10
1:08:20
1:08:29
1:08:37
1:08:54
1:09:25
1:09:28
1:10:38
1:10:42
1:10:48
1:10:52
1:10:59
1:11:21
1:11:26

0:03:31
0:03:36
0:03:37
0:03:39
0:03:40
0:03:40
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:43
0:03:43
0:03:44
0:03:46
0:03:48
0:03:48
0:03:49
0:03:54
0:03:54
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:56
0:03:56
0:03:56
0:03:56
0:03:57
0:04:00
0:04:01
0:04:01
0:04:01
0:04:02
0:04:03
0:04:04
0:04:04
0:04:04
0:04:05
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:04:07
0:04:08
0:04:11
0:04:11
0:04:14
0:04:14
0:04:15
0:04:15
0:04:16
0:04:17
0:04:19
0:04:19
0:04:23
0:04:24
0:04:24
0:04:24
0:04:25
0:04:26
0:04:26

T/KM_|KM/U

17,02
16,7
16,6

16,46

16,34

16,33

16,32

16,28

16,18

16,14

16,06

15,92

15,82

15,82

15,73

15,41

15,38

15,34
15,3

15,29

15,27

15,24

15,23

15,22

15,16

15,01

14,96

14,96

14,94

14,87

14,82

14,78

14,76

14,75
14,7

14,65

14,65

14,62

14,55

14,52

14,36

14,33

14,19

14,16

14,13
14,1

14,07

14,01

13,91
13,9

13,67

13,65

13,64

13,62
13,6

13,53

13,51



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

913 GEENS

851 VERBIEST

923 VERMUNICHT
758 LIMBORGS

770 PELGRIMS

858 HEYLIGHEN
760 DESCHUYTERE
755 MICHIELS

838 CATOIRE

894 TOELEN

895 VANKERKHOVEN
864 VAN LOO

781 VANDENBROECK
914 SMETS

919 BAUWENS

918 CALDERS

824 WILLEMS

905 OTTENBOURGS
823 VERDOODT
809 NUYTS

929 PELGRIMS

868 STROOBANTS
848 DE COCK

811 SEYKENS

869 DE GREEF

870 CEULEMANS
826 VANDENBERGH
865 JANSEN

762 MEEUS

924 DE GOIGNIES
841 HOUTHUYS
874 NYS

882 NIJS

776 PEETERS

859 VENNEKENS
151 VAN ELVEN

753 MEURRENS
904 VAN ELSEN

844 HOREMANS
842 DUPLESSIS

898 VANCAMPENHOUT

778 VRANCKX
897 WOUTERS
531 MEYNCKENS
917 BREMS

910 VAN HAVERE
885 MOONS

928 VANDENBERGH
813 POFFE

752 VLAEYEN
820 JANSSENS
889 VLEUGELS
909 DE RYNCK
850 CRESENS
773 LINDEMANS
891 CAPELLE

812 VANCAUWENBERGHS

775 BEIRINCKX

KURT
MAURICE
ANDY
RUDI
MATTHIAS
LUDO
ANTOINETTE
WIM
VINCENT
ANN
DIRK
BRUNO
TOM
PASCAL
KRISTOF
RUDY
MARC
BEN
KOEN
JOS
BERT
STEF
MARIE_JOSE
MARC
ALAIN
BERT
NORMAN
JEROEN
RUDI
KAREL
GUY
KOEN
HANS
GUSTAAF
EDDY
EDDY
NICO
KARINE
JAN
RAIMER
GUY
MARC
YVES
RONNY
GERDA
EDDY
THEO
CHRISTOPHE
ROGER
JULES
ANDRE
DIRK
PATRICK
JOHAN
PIETER
GEERT
GUY
ERIC

BOOISCHOT
LANGDORP
AARSCHOT
BEKKEVOORT
WERCHTER
WILSELE
TIELT-WINGE
TIELT-WINGE
ERPS-KWERPS
AVERBODE
AVERBODE
KESSEL-LO
HALEN
BEGIJNENDIJK
AARSCHOT
LANGDORP
BAAL

BAAL

BAAL
TESSENDERLO
AARSCHOT
MECHELEN
MEISE
TESSENDERLO
DWORP

BAAL
HAASRODE
DIEST
TIELT-WINGE
WEZEMAAL
O-L-V-WAVER
BOOISCHOT
VEERLE
TESTELT
OLMEN
TESSENDERLO
TIENEN
BETEKOM
WESTERLO
GEEL
VORSELAAR
HERSELT
KEERBERGEN
AARSCHOT
AARSCHOT
WIJGMAAL
AARSCHOT
TIELT-WINGE
BUNSBEEK
BEKKEVOORT
VELTEM-BEISEM
O-L-V-WAVER
WIJGMAAL
BETEKOM
BEGIJNENDIJK
MEENSEL-KIEZEGEM
BEERZEL
RILLAAR
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MAS M40
MAS M55
SEN

MAS M45
JUN

MAS M40
MAS W45
MAS M45
MAS M35
MAS W35
MAS M65
MAS M35
SEN

MAS M40
SEN

MAS M40
MAS M40
MAS M35
MAS M40
MAS M50
SEN

MAS M45
MAS W50
MAS M45
MAS M40
MAS M45
MAS M35
SEN

MAS M40
MAS M60
MAS M50
SEN

MAS M35
MAS M40
MAS M50
MAS M40
SEN

MAS W45
SEN

MAS M35
MAS M40
MAS M45
MAS M35
MAS M45
MAS W45
MAS M40
MAS M40
MAS M35
MAS M50
MAS M50
MAS M55
MAS M50
MAS M45
MAS M40
MAS M45
MAS M45
MAS M40
MAS M45
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:11:38
:11:39
11:42
11:47
:12:02
112:07
:12:10
12:11
112:25
112:29
112:32
112:46
:12:48
112:52
:13:05
:138:10
118:12
113:15
:13:18
118:22
:13:30
:13:33
:13:36
:13:40
113:44
113:45
114:15
114:16
114:25
114:34
:14:40
114:57
:15:10
115:15
:15:23
115:25
:15:36
115:37
115:42
:16:02
:16:03
:16:56
:17:05
17:22
117:31
117:45
:17:58
:17:59
:18:09
:18:13
:18:16
118:17
:18:19
118:25
118:29
:19:06
:19:09
:19:10

0:04:27
0:04:27
0:04:27
0:04:28
0:04:29
0:04:29
0:04:29
0:04:29
0:04:30
0:04:30
0:04:30
0:04:31
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04:33
0:04:33
0:04:33
0:04:33
0:04:33
0:04:34
0:04:34
0:04:34
0:04:34
0:04:35
0:04:35
0:04:35
0:04:37
0:04:37
0:04:38
0:04:38
0:04:38
0:04:39
0:04:40
0:04:41
0:04:41
0:04:41
0:04:42
0:04:42
0:04:42
0:04:44
0:04:44
0:04:47
0:04:47
0:04:49
0:04:49
0:04:50
0:04:51
0:04:51
0:04:51
0:04:52
0:04:52
0:04:52
0:04:52
0:04:52
0:04:53
0:04:55
0:04:55
0:04:55

13,48
13,47
13,46
13,45
13,4
13,39
13,38
13,37
13,33
13,32
13,31
13,27
13,26
13,25
13,21
13,19
13,19
13,18
13,17
13,16
13,13
13,13
13,12
13,1
13,09
13,09
13

13
12,97
12,95
12,93
12,88
12,84
12,83
12,81
12,8
12,77
12,77
12,75
12,7
12,69
12,565
12,52
12,48
12,45
12,42
12,38
12,38
12,35
12,34
12,33
12,33
12,33
12,31
12,3
12,2
12,2
12,19



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

800 CEULEMANS
922 VRANKEN

921 VAN RYMENANT
794 OP DE BEECK
875 KEMPS

801 VAN ROMPAEY
901 SMETS

883 NICASY

876 VANHOVE

771 MOUREAU

818 DE RYCK

835 BRUELEMANS
834 VAN LAERE

799 CEULEMANS
881 MICHIELS

785 VAN DESSEL
920 TUBBAX

931 AERTS

819 VAN LEEMPUTTEN
884 NICASY

896 VERLINDEN
927 ENIS

863 VANDEWEEGE
777 VAN STRUBARQ
878 DEGOIGNIES
872 GEENS

873 MARTEL

852 DILLEN

853 VAN DE WEYER
862 NYS

798 VAN CASTEREN
907 NIJS

573 POLLEFEYT
787 DOCKX

890 MINNOYE

797 ROELANTS

925 STAS

879 DREESEN

836 GIELIS

880 VANDEN BUSSCHE
790 DERMAUX

855 DERAEDT

857 VAN ROELEN
856 LOX

845 DE CALUWE
846 RAYMAEKERS
830 LUYTEN

877 WAUWERMANS
759 DE RIUDT

751 DEBUS

825 MAGITS

843 VANDEN BEGIN
912 THEYSKENS

816 VANDERSLAGMOLEN

769 MERTENS

807 VANDESANDE
822 LANNOO

926 STEENWEGEN

FREDERIK
DIRK
BENNY
RAF
YVES
ANDRE
MICHAEL
CIS

BERT
ALAIN
MAURICE
JULIEN
ANDRE
FRANCINNE
JOS
FRANCOIS
WENDY
LUDO
CHANTAL
RUDDY
ANDRE
ANITA
MARIJKE
ARNOLD
LOUIS
HILDE
MICHAEL
STAF
JOS
GRIET
HEIDI
LEEN
KATRIEN
FRANCY
CHRIS
MARTINE
GEERT
ERIC
GUIDO
INGRID
ANN
SANDRA
VIVIANE
CHRISTEL
COLETTE
MARC
GEERT
HANS
ANNELIN
KARLIEN
MARC
WANNES
BENOIT
MARIA
HUBERT
RENILDE
ANN

DIRK

BEGIJNENDIJK
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
TREMELO
BOOISCHOT
HEIST-O/D-BERG
LEUVEN
WESTERLO
KEERBERGEN
TIENEN
BOOISCHOT
LINDEN
LINDEN
ELEWIJT
ROTSELAAR
BONHEIDEN
RAMSEL
TONGERLO
BAAL
WESTERLO

WEZEMAAL
LUMMEN
WILSELE
WEZEMAAL
ST-KATELIUNE-WAVER
ROTSELAAR
OLMEN

OLMEN

BAAL

BETEKOM
BEGIJNENDIJK
HAACHT

BAAL

BETEKOM
AARSCHOT
RAMSEL
TREMELO
ST-KATELIUNE-WAVER
ROTSELAAR
WERCHTER
AARSCHOT
ZELEM
LINKHOUT
GEETBETS
GEETBETS
AARSCHOT
HEIST-O/D-BERG
TIELT-WINGE
TIELT-WINGE
VELTEM-BEISEM
GEETBETS
AARSCHOT
VELTEM-BEISEM
DIEST
HEVERLEE
BAAL

WILSELE
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MAS M55
SEN

MAS M35
MAS M35
SEN

MAS M60
SEN

SEN

MAS M45
MAS M45
MAS M50
MAS M65
MAS M60
MAS W50
MAS M45
MAS M55
SEN

MAS M60
MAS W40
MAS M50
MAS M55
MAS W45
MAS W50
MAS M50
MAS M60
MAS W40
SEN

MAS M50
MAS M55
MAS W45
MAS W40
MAS W45
MAS W40
MAS M40
MAS M45
MAS W45
MAS M35
MAS M45
MAS M50
MAS W35
MAS W40
MAS W35
MAS W45
MAS W40
MAS W50
MAS M40
MAS M35
MAS M35
JUN
SCHOL
MAS M50
SEN

MAS M50
MAS W50
MAS M55
MAS W50
MAS W40
MAS M45

119:12
:19:13
:19:20
119:25
:19:33
:19:36
119:37
:19:43
1:19:51
1:20:13
1:20:26
1:20:35
1:20:36
1:20:54
1:21:01
1:21:06
1:21:08
1:21:09
1:21:35
1:21:38
1:22:20
1:22:27
1:22:35
1:22:51
1:23:44
1:24:16
1:24:24
1:24:33
1:24:33
1:24:36
1:24:39
1:24:40
1:24:43
1:24:52
1:25:15
1:25:23
1:25:25
1:25:26
1:25:27
1:25:31
1:25:31
1:25:32
1:25:36
1:25:37
1:25:37
1:25:38
1:26:11
1:26:28
1:27:10
1:27:10
1:27:58
1:28:16
1:28:35
1:29:21
1:29:41
1:30:08
1:30:09
1:30:10

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

0:04:55
0:04:55
0:04:56
0:04:56
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:04:58
0:04:59
0:05:00
0:05:00
0:05:01
0:05:02
0:05:02
0:05:02
0:05:03
0:05:03
0:05:04
0:05:04
0:05:07
0:05:07
0:05:08
0:05:09
0:05:12
0:05:14
0:05:15
0:05:15
0:05:15
0:05:15
0:05:16
0:05:16
0:05:16
0:05:16
0:05:18
0:05:18
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:21
0:05:22
0:05:25
0:05:25
0:05:28
0:05:29
0:05:30
0:05:33
0:05:34
0:05:36
0:05:36
0:05:36

12,19
12,19
12,17
12,16
12,14
12,13
12,13
12,11
12,09
12,03
12
11,98
11,98
11,93
11,92
11,9
11,9
11,9
11,83
11,83
11,73
11,71
11,69
11,65
11,53
11,46
11,44
11,42
11,42
11,41
11,4
11,4
11,4
11,38
11,32
11,31
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,29
11,29
11,29
11,28
11,28
11,28
11,27
11,2
11,17
11,08
11,08
10,97
10,94
10,9
10,8
10,76
10,71
10,71
10,71



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

805 GOYVAERTS
860 MEYNAERTS
774 ASSELBERGHS
738 CELIS

804 VISSENAEKEN
806 MOONS

833 CIROUX

829 BONUARLEZ
792 VAN NUFFELEN
756 VERDEYEN
932 HEROES

933 TERNIER

ANNEMIE
NANCY
CARINE
PAUL
ANN
JAAK
DIRK
RUDI
ALBERT
MARK
SOFIE
STEFAAN

GELRODE
AARSCHOT
RILLAAR
BEGIJNENDIJK
AARSCHOT
AARSCHOT
BOORTMEERBEEK
BRUGGE
NIEUWRODE
SCHERPENHEUVEL
AARSCHOT
LEFFINGE

=TI

MAS W40
MAS W35
MAS W40
MAS M60
SEN

MAS M40
MAS M45
MAS M40
MAS M55
MAS M50
SEN

SEN

1:30:11
1:30:11
1:30:12
1:30:12
1:30:13
1:30:14
1:31:54
1:31:55
1:32:09
1:32:54
1:35:17
1:35:18

0:05:36. 10,7
0:05:36. 10,7
0:05:36. 10,7
0:05:36. 10,7
0:05:36. 10,7
0:05:36. 10,7
0:05:43 10,5
0:05:43 10,5
0:05:44 10,48
0:05:46 10,39
0:05:55 10,13
0:05:55 10,13



